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TOTAL

INGRESO DE CERDOS 810

EL NÚMERO DE PARTIDA 

EQUIVALE A 20 CERDOS O MÁS

Porcino Cebado

Pa
rt

id
as

Máximo Mínimo Promedio
Tendencia / 

kg PROMEDIO

8.200$   7.200$   7.677$   

3.800$   3.000$   3.353$   

3.300$   2.500$   2.820$   

Porcino Cebado

Porcino Descarte

Porcino Verraco

kg

1

3

1
2

3

1

8

3

 $8.200  $8.100  $8.000  $7.900  $7.800  $7.600  $7.500  $7.200


